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Startnr
25
46
35
45
31
34
44
43
38
36
41
52
59
56
27
39
29
50
42
53
55
63
40
26
58
62
64
51
54
48
28
47
61
37
33
30
23
24
49
60
57

Naam
Baete Gieljan
De Muynck Bert
De Bruyn Johan
Van Der Leene Matty
Meire Tom
Fernandez Alonso Cédric
De Lodder Bart
Bauwens Koen
Van Herrewege Tim
De Mey Jelle
Moens Pieter
Mathijs Dries
Welvaert Tom
Bekaert Frank
Meire Kathleen
Poffyn Stefaan
Celerier Erik
Amani Pauli
De Smet Geert
De Scheemaeker Brent
Van Ballenberghe Jana
Pharazijn Anne
Matthys Nele
Meire Arne
Verdegem Kris
Mervielde Koen
Van Hyfte Els
Vanwonterghem Kevin
De Scheemaeker Nico
Red Nose Rudolf
Lentz Pascal
Verlez Lorenzo
De Storme Tessa
Van Tongerloo Mia
Rondas Chaveli
Meire Luc
Bouchier Paul
De Craene Inge
Vanderstraeten Dirk
De Vilder Mieke
De Boeck Jannie

Uitslag Volksveldloop 30 december 2017.xls

ERTVELDE - zaterdag -|

Club

Club
AS Rieme
AS Rieme
AVLO
NA
NA
NA
JC Mandeldal
SRM
VC Spectrum
AS Rieme
NA
NA
AS Rieme
NA
SMO
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
KAAG
NA
NA
SMO
Jogging Ertvelde
NA
AS Rieme
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
VMOL
AS Rieme
OB
AS Rieme
NA
NA
NA
NA

30/12/2017 |

Cat Pl/Cat Tijd km/u
Afstand:[ 3.15 |km

Cat Pl/Cat Tijd km/u
M-40 1 11.35 16.3
M-40 2 11.57 15.8
M+40 1 12.06 15.6
M+40 2 12.12 155
M-40 3 12.21 153
M-40 4 12.40 14.9
M-40 5 12.45 14.8
M-40 6 12.51 14.7
M-40 7 12.59 14.6
M-40 8 13.15 143
M-40 9 13.36 13.9
M-40 10 13.37 13.9
M-40 11 1419 13.2
M+40 3 14.23 131
V+40 1 14.36 129
M-40 12 14.40 129
M+40 4 14.42 12.9
M+40 5 14.56 12.7
M+40 6 14.58 12.6
M-20 1 15.06 125
V-40 1 15.18 12.4
V-40 2 15.29 122
V-40 3 15.57 11.8
M-12 1 16.08 11.7
M+50 1 16.34 11.4
M-40 13 17.06 11.1
V+40 2 17.07 11.0
M-40 14 17.15 11.0
M+40 7 17.29 10.8
M+50 2 17.50 10.6
M+50 3 18.07 10.4
M-40 15 18.08 104
V-40 4 18.10 104
V+50 1 18.35 10.2
V-40 5 18.40 10.1
M+60 1 18.55 10.0
M+50 4 19.49 95
V+40 3 20.16 93
M+40 8 2034 9.2
V+40 4 2058 9.0
V-40 6 21.22 8.8

km-t

km-t
3.36
3.40
3.50
3.51

3.53
3.56
3.57
3.58
3.60
410
414
4.15
4.30
4.31

4.34
4.34
4.35
4.37
4.38
4.47
4.49
4.51

457
5.06
5.11

5.25
5.25
5.27
5.29
5.33
5.44
5.44
5.45
5.50
5.50
5.53
6.11

6.24
6.27
6.32
6.44
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